
男子50kg級

男子55kg級

20

(津端）

新井大心 (東御)16

29

吉井星河 (東御)

渡部　　凜 (猿橋)

久武　　秀 (東松山北)

源城　　連 (丸子北)

轟　　浩輝 (広徳)

15

(南宮)

樋渡　修大 (引佐南部)

鈴木　将太 (小杉)

松永　力泳 (南宮)

山本　迅人 (若穂)

里見　勇太 (羽咋) 山口　一颯 (明野)

石川　　勝 (上山) 蝦名　孝大 (鶴田)

1

2

石澤　諒太 (墨坂)

池田　悠晟 (新発田東)

安達　颯己 (新発田東)

近田　海斗 (いわきスポ少)

村田　将崇 (相森)

工藤　壮太 (弘前第一)

田子　健斗 (いわきスポ少) 吉村　源生 (東北)

(下館南)

上原　大翔 (丸子北)

(直江津東)

山田　奏太 (矢野道場田仲塾)

清水　慧汰 (丸子北)

佐藤　大祐 (村上東)

廣田　　航

熊倉　貴之 (上田二）

(鶴田)

大岡　航士

太田　俊介 (若穂)中山  陽介 (南宮)

町田　唯斗 (南宮)大桃　海飛 (若穂)

村瀬　聖悟 (矢野道場田仲塾)

丹　　凌河

田地野　蓮 (直江津東)

江本　隆馬

佐藤　翔也

(邑知)

(呉羽) 蝦名　快晟 (鶴田)

今井　亮太 (三郷)

19

13

小川　翔矢14 吉田　龍功 (山形第八)

岡部　紘典

渡邉　秋人 (新発田東)

東    勝靖 (東松山北)

天田　麟太朗 (羽咋)

(高志中等)藤崎　　陽 (坂下)

中村　太紀 (亀田)

清水　鉄平 (丘学校)

小島　凛成

27

28

7

30

23

24

(弘前第一) 25

4 26

5

6 福島　慶伍 (明野)

3 相馬　舜大

佐々木　そら (鶴田) 豊永　奏太 (北辰)

松村　優一

3311 潮田　達也 (国分寺）

34

8

31

32

9 志田　聖雲 (山形第八)

10 荒井　徳輝 (上田五)

八木橋　永遠

(丘中学校)

鈴木　明日 (鎌田)

3715

38

12

35

(国分寺) 36

(いわきスポ少)

41

(矢野道場田仲塾) 42

43

22 44

17 39

40

20 森下　日勢 (国分寺） 伊藤　康貴

21

18

3

214

22

1 18

2 横川　海 (山形第八) 19

鈴木　悠太 (いわきスポ少)

上條　天馬 (丘)

7

258

26

5

236

24

來田　　涼 (亀田)

渡部　孝芽 (坂下)

江連　堤悟 (矢野道場)

中島　琉斗 (若穂)

9

岡村　壮馬 (野沢)

2710

高木　陽向 (津幡) 28

13

3114

32

11 加藤　皐輝 (山形第八)

2912

30

佐藤　恭哉 (葛塚)

大場　大輝 (尾花沢)

渕田　基矢 (北辰)

宮澤　大成

3316 鈴木　翔太 (明野)

3417 藤岡　海羽 (邑知)



男子60kg級

男子66kg級

中村　圭輔 (新発田東)

和泉　亮汰 (新津第一)

2

4

6

川嶋　　魁 (下館南)

12 白石　誠治 (国分寺)

穂谷　一真 (若穂)

竹腰　昌悟 (小杉) 27

8 舩山　颯太 (上田二) 小林　大紀 (国分寺) 28

9

小林　　廉 (野沢)

増田　　翔 (大形) 25

佐藤　響介 (いわきスポ少) 26

7 仲野谷　海生 (坂下)

3 栗田　拓実 (筑摩野) 畠山　卓海 (野沢) 23

角田　　丈 (諏訪南) 24

5 山本　剛史 (葛塚)

小林　将也 (山ノ内)

13 丹野　空 (山形第八）

半戸　大夢 (丘)

清野　ゲン (山形第八) 22

21(高台)伊藤　栄都(中条)長谷川　叶太郎1

(東御) 25

12 舟戸　唯人 (小杉)

三瓶　士穩

10 唯野己哲 (東御)

本田　優真

11 伊藤　和佐 (国分寺)

間　　春樹

本木　靖剛 (呉羽) 194 端　　健斗

(新津第一) 27

(松任) 28

(葛塚) 29

(坂下) 30

相馬　虎太郎

剣持　京太 (いわきスポ少) 24

8 工藤　大和 (車力)

南雲　　空 (小杉) 26

9 石野　旦陽 (津幡)

荻原翔太郎

6 吉池　優樹 (南宮)

倉又　優生 (北辰) 227 景山　仁誠 (寄居)

(津幡)

飯村　恵法 (明野) 205 栁澤　圭亮 (篠ノ井西)

大船　瑞季 (鶴田) 21

1 野嶋　　皐 (燕) 関軒　楽生 (高尾台)

31

比企　歩夢 (中条)

14 中村　旭希 (羽咋)

16

2 竹村　雄飛 (丘)

形屋　人実 (津幡) 183 伊藤　友記 (鶴田)

23

29

10 村　　亮輔 (新発田東) 日暮　利音 (新潟明訓) 30

11 岩見　倖汰 (津幡) 太田　朝陽 (鶴田) 31

笠原　　渉 (創武館)

寒河江　雄飛 (正直柔ク） 32

13 山本　武蔵 (相森) 武内　秀伸 (新発田東) 33

14 山岸　虹太 (丸子北) 古川　　要 (緑ヶ丘) 34

15 佐藤　旭 (山形第八) 坂井　孝太朗 (坂井輪) 35

19 宮澤　鈴太郎 (松代) 工藤　賢征 (弘前第一) 39

16 廣井　柊也 (小杉) 安達　祐真 (小杉) 36

17 鈴木　　練 (いわきスポ少) 金子　龍星 (丸子北) 37

20 千葉　悠雅 (尾花沢) 川村　大河 (下館南) 40

18 河島　正宗 (邑知) 小林　照英 (黒埼　) 38

15

17



男子73kg級

男子81kg級

村松　颯時 (村上東) 35

角　　侑太 (いわきスポ少)

笹森　翔夢 (鶴田)

武藤　雅哉 (葛塚)

大塚　悠輝 (小杉)

千田　公平 (小杉)

13 新保　駿太 (直江津東)

26

14 島田　拓魅 (高尾台)

1 騰川　雄一朗 (白根第一) 飯田　空翔 (高台) 15

2 小杉　進之亮 (相森) 戸田　清雅 (北辰)

谷田部　竜司

(上田一)

10

23

11

24

12 稲葉　雄大 (国分寺)

25

川崎　弘斗 (緑)

神成　有慧 (鶴田)

坂本　憲信 (鶴田)

小澤　志賀 (創武館)

布川　　謙 (村上第一)

16

松永　蓮太郎 (津幡)

3 17

4 18

5 青木　輝 (松代） 19

(東松山北) 板垣　裕己 (村上第一)

竹田　永遠 (高尾台) 塚田　大稀 (明野)

廣瀬　隼人 (葛塚)

9

10

7

14

笹倉　滉大 (呉羽)

5

3215

3316

34

上條　宝来 (鎌田) 谷田部　勝 (東松山北)

福澤　哲太 (創武館)

青木　　毅 (松代)

酒井　清爽 (いわきスポ少)

市川　　弥 (篠ノ井西)

17

27

28

2912

3013

31

舘野　竣 (国分寺)

仲川　裕太

21

日渡　直樹 (いわきスポ少)

小笠原　駿 (鶴田)

(北辰)

山之内　友紀 (坂下)

11 丹代　龍希

齋藤　　伶 (亀田)

小井　八尋 (小杉)

8

(弘前第一)

25

26

4

22

山口　　周 (坂下)

八重澤　大輝 (松代)

3

2

236

成竹　岳人 (屋代) 19

20

1 花野　良輝 (中条)

吉田　隆樹 (三条第三)

18草間　康生 (高尾台)

(下館南)

村中　陽輔 (いわきスポ少)

伊藤　達志 (津幡)

杉野　竜世 (丘)

寺山　健太郞 (鶴田)

轡田　昂人 (小須戸)

大浦　圭弥 (小杉)

見砂　大翔 (邑知)

坂木　悠人 (尾花沢)

鈴木　大悟 (山形第八)

海老原　雄二郎 (国分寺)

24

髙橋　純翔 (中条) 27

6 井上　祥吾 (津幡)

7

20

8

21

長谷川　武雅 (寄居)

9

22

窪田　魅空斗

黒田　圭太郎 (山形第八)

大武　颯人



男子90kg級

男子90kg超級

(いわきスポ少) 間宮　　亮 (尾花沢)

佐藤　大和

大澤　　司 (葛塚) 橋高　義人 (高尾台)

3 16

西川　元晴 (北辰)4 上野　佑磨 (津幡)

池上　佳吾 (羽咋)

西方　謙仁 (燕)

坂本　祥吾 (いわきスポ少)

高橋　慶太 (丘) 千葉　流大 (国分寺)

佐藤　伸也 (尾花沢)

松本　賢哉 (川島)

杉田　槙之介 (坂下)

福田　力斗 (引佐南部)

(羽咋)

5

阿部　皓総

8 外川　辰也 (白根第一)

番場　航希 (燕) 16

9 前川　洋輔 (小杉)

山口　力生 (墨坂) 17

2 15山下　拓海 (呉羽) 吉田　悠乃助 (いわきスポ少)

7 石本　朋也 (亀田)

4 関口　　稜 (坂下) 古澤　正崇 (下館南) 13

5 赤沼　紀彰 (明野) 本間　圭人 (新発田第一) 14

10

3 小山　豪大 (犀陵) 今井　俊輔 (小針) 12

築井　敬太 (新発田東) 赤沼　紀彰 (上田一)

6 内堀　太貴 (丸子北) 安間　俊太 (引佐南部) 15

1 小林　佑志朗 (中条) 寺島　悠太 (北辰)

1 14

手塚　晴希 (国分寺)

鈴木　洸陽 (笹神)

17

6

9

21

7

19

8

18串田　麗央 (新津第二)

倉石　一樹 (三和)

大橋　洸俊 (七尾東部)

(若穂)

13 梓沢　真人 (国分寺)

25

20

10

22

11

湯川　　魁 (小杉) 23

12

24

佐々木　勇輔

2

18

11


